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NTDB id 1125 NGFG RS07215 WP 003703428.1 ARC.GLLF.ATLKGKTMKKMF......................VLFCMLFSCAFSLAAVNINAASQQELE.ALPGIGPAK 73
NTDB id 1108 NGFG RS06525 WP 003703428.1 ARC.GLLF.ATLKGKTMKKMF......................VLFCMLFSCAFSLAAVNINAASQQELE.ALPGIGPAK 73
NTDB id 1416 SGL RS14595 WP 010873643.1 REL.DRLYAVTEYG..........LPPTVQARIDRQEQECANPRPSPKPLAKATPNRLVNLNRGSQEELE.SLPGIGPST 514
NTDB id 1272 LPP RS04360 WP 010946546.1 AILLSFIV.IPFSSQAENE.........................PQKTPAKQVLVKGKINLNTADVYSLTGSFKGIGKKR 60
NTDB id 1249 GCO85 RS04230 WP 010946546.1 AILLSFIV.IPFSSQAENE.........................PQKTPAKQVLVKGKINLNTADVYSLTGSFKGIGKKR 60
NTDB id 1041 H0N27 RS14740 WP 005124713.1 DQK..LNI.T.K.........................SSHSNGSKISQTKNFNDSTGQIHLNQANVNEFQ.QLKGVGEKK 96
NTDB id 1069 ABD1 RS03060 WP 043960841.1 DQK..LNI.S.K.........................SSHSNSSKISQTKNFNDSTGQIHLNQANVNEFQ.QLKGIGEKK 96
NTDB id 1014 ACIAD RS13855 WP 004924483.1 ..............................AHDTRLNSSASH.HSLSKPTQQSGTGVKVNINSATAKELQ.QLHGVGEKK 88
NTDB id 300 STER RS07485 WP 011681496.1 DEE..VIY.VANKDENVSVLDQTGTG.................QVSDKGGQAVSKDGKINLNTATSEQLQ.TISGIGAKR 190
NTDB id 521 SMSK321 RS04960 WP 000443804.1 DEA..LVY.VPTKGEESASQHTG.......................SGAPSSTSKDKKINLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKR 175
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 DEA..LVY.VPTKGEEAASQQAG.......................PGTASSTSKEKKVNLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKR 175
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 DEA..LVY.VPTKGEEAVSQQTG.......................SGTASSTSKEKKVNLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKR 175
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 DEA..LVY.VPTKGEEAVSQQTG.......................LGTASSISKEKKVNLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKR 175
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 DEA..LVY.VPTKGEEAVSQQTG.......................LGTASSISKEKKVNLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKR 175
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 DEA..LVY.VPTKGEEAVSQQTG.......................LGTASSISKEKKVNLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKR 175
NTDB id 20 SA RS08005 WP 001802022.1 DQK..MIF.IPHKGQKNVEPQIEV....................NSVHVKNGNTNNTKVNLNTASVSELM.SVPGVGQAK 188
NTDB id 36 MW RS08230 WP 001793467.1 DQK..MIF.IPHKGQKNVEPQIGV....................NSVHVKNGNTNNTKVNLNTASVSELM.SVPGVGQAK 188
NTDB id 595 KW2 RS08725 WP 021037687.1 DEE..VIY.VPKVGESSSSESTD...............SPT..GSSVSNQISTTSGPKVNINKADLTELQ.KLTGIGQKK 177
NTDB id 105 BSU 25590 NP 390437.1 DGT..VVY.IPKKGEETAVQQG......................GGGSVQSDGGKGALVNINTATLEELQ.GISGVGPSK 164
NTDB id 358305 PSL001 RS09865 WP 233605424.1 .....................................................................M.TLNGVGDKK 10
NTDB id 613 LCA RS05340 WP 231952379.1 DQL..IIY.IPKKGEVVTDQELIQAPQQIATTSERTQEQAS..TGTSANASSTSDTAKIDLNQADSTQLQ.TLNGIGPKK 194
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NTDB id 1159 ABDM36 RS04765 WP 001166105.1 AQAIVDYREANGPFTHIDDLTNVKGIGEATVRNNAARILL.................. 103
NTDB id 1150 A1552VC RS08580 WP 001166105.1 AQAIVDYREANGPFTHIDDLTNVKGIGEATVRNNAARILL.................. 103
NTDB id 1294 VP RS04495 WP 021449594.1 AQSIVDYRTEHGPFKTAADLTNVKGIGEATIKKNEDRILL.................. 94
NTDB id 1395 DSB67 RS04445 WP 010649155.1 AQDIVEYRNEHGPFKTAADLTKVKGIGEATVRKNEDRILL.................. 95
NTDB id 1362 HI 1008 AAC22669.1 AEAIVQYREKHGNFXNAEQLLEVQGIGKATLEKNRDRIIF.................. 112
NTDB id 1382 A4U84 RS07375 WP 062924234.1 AQAIVEYREKNGKFLNVEQLTEVSGIGKATLEKNRDCIVIE................. 113
NTDB id 1242 Cj0011c YP 002343483.1 AKAILEYRKE.ANFTSIDDLKKVKGIGDKLFEKIKNDITIE................. 79
NTDB id 1127 NGFG RS10560 WP 003703428.1 AKAIAEYRAQNGAFKSVDDLIKVKGIGPAVLAKLKDQASVGAPAPKGPAKPVLPAVKK 131
NTDB id 1126 NGFG RS09375 WP 003703428.1 AKAIAEYRAQNGAFKSVDDLIKVKGIGPAVLAKLKDQASVGAPAPKGPAKPVLPAVKK 131
NTDB id 1125 NGFG RS07215 WP 003703428.1 AKAIAEYRAQNGAFKSVDDLIKVKGIGPAVLAKLKDQASVGAPAPKGPAKPVLPAVKK 131
NTDB id 1108 NGFG RS06525 WP 003703428.1 AKAIAEYRAQNGAFKSVDDLIKVKGIGPAVLAKLKDQASVGAPAPKGPAKPVLPAVKK 131
NTDB id 1416 SGL RS14595 WP 010873643.1 AEKIISTREQ.KAFTSLEDLGRVKGIGPSKIEGLRGKVTW.................. 553
NTDB id 1272 LPP RS04360 WP 010946546.1 AEAIIAYRENHQGFKSLEELAEVKGIGQRFVDKNREKLKEIFVIN............. 105
NTDB id 1249 GCO85 RS04230 WP 010946546.1 AEAIIAYRENHQGFKSLEELAEVKGIGQRFVDKNREKLKEIFVIN............. 105
NTDB id 1041 H0N27 RS14740 WP 005124713.1 AQAIVEYRQKNGSFKNIDEIKNVKGIGPAIFEKNKSRLAL.................. 136
NTDB id 1069 ABD1 RS03060 WP 043960841.1 AQAIVEYRQKNGSFKNIDEIKNVKGIGPAIFEKNKSRLAL.................. 136
NTDB id 1014 ACIAD RS13855 WP 004924483.1 ALAIVEYRQQYGKFASVDDLQKVKGIGPKFIEKNRDRLAI.................. 128
NTDB id 300 STER RS07485 WP 011681496.1 AEDVIAYRESHGGFQSVDDLKNVSGIGDKTLDKIRESLYVA................. 231
NTDB id 521 SMSK321 RS04960 WP 000443804.1 AQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGAKTIEKLKDYVTVD................. 216
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 AQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGAKTIEKLKDYVTVD................. 216
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 AQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD................. 216
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 AQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD................. 216
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 AQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD................. 216
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 AQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD................. 216
NTDB id 20 SA RS08005 WP 001802022.1 ANAIVEYRNQQGAFQEIDDLKKVKGFGSKTFDKLKSYFTI.................. 228
NTDB id 36 MW RS08230 WP 001793467.1 ANAIVEYRNQQGAFQEIDDLKKVKGFGSKTFDKLKSYFTI.................. 228
NTDB id 595 KW2 RS08725 WP 021037687.1 AQDIIDFRMKNGDFKSIEDLGKVSGFGDKTLEKLKDEISID................. 218
NTDB id 105 BSU 25590 NP 390437.1 AEAIIAYREENGRFQTIEDITKVSGIGEKSFEKIKSSITVK................. 205
NTDB id 358305 PSL001 RS09865 WP 233605424.1 AEQIINYREQQGEFKSIEDLKQVQGIGDKIFEGLQDAITV.................. 50
NTDB id 613 LCA RS05340 WP 231952379.1 AEQIIAYRDEQGKFKQIEDLQKVGGIGPKTFEQLQSQICVN................. 235
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